CAVERSHAM HARRIER AND ATHLETIC CLUB

Vice Presidents 5000m Handicap 2015

Finishing Place Order

Name

Tara Bisset

Peter Blackwood
Julie Leith

Donna Rutherford
Audrey Phelan
Sinead Linwood
Andrew McCaig
Neville Scott
Nancy Smith

Gail Sharp

Kerry Rowley
Peter Hughes
Sophanna Parsons
Ken McDonald
lan McDonald
Ken Fahey

Jilly O'Brien
Zinzan Smith
Glen Sutton

Stu McCormack
Ben Rowley
Andrew Smith
Jonah Smith
Evelyn Armstrong
Jake Jackson-grammer
Jim Flanagan
Josh Baan
Matthew Moloney
Esther Sibbald
Grant Dowland
Jayden Toomey
Andrew Glennie
Phil Coakes
Callum Toomey

Finishing Time Order

Name

Josh Baan

Jake Jackson-grammer
Jonah Smith
Matthew Moloney
Ken McDonald
Andrew Smith
Glen Sutton
Zinzan Smith

Jim Flanagan
Donna Rutherford
Ben Rowley
Andrew McCaig
Andrew Glennie
lan McDonald
Stu McCormack

Race No

48
35
52
50
40
39
53
41
32
44
30
55
38
46
47
56
42
67
43
54
29
28
71
31
57
45
59
58
51
49
36
34
33
37

Race No

59
57
71
58
46
28
43
67
45
50
29
53
34
47
54

Handicap
00:00
03:00
00:00
12:15
09:45
09:30
12:15
06:30
02:30
09:00
11:30
11:15
07:30
16:45
12:15
11:30
10:30
15:15
15:45
12:30
14:15
17:00
18:15
10:15
18:30
15:45
19:00
18:15
13:30
08:00
14:00
15:00
08:00
09:00

Handicap
19:00
18:30
18:15
18:15
16:45
17:00
15:45
15:15
15:45
12:15
14:15
12:15
15:00
12:15
12:30

Finishing Time

31:15
31:54
31:55
32:58
33:56
33:58
34:02
34:26
34:27
34:29
34:33
34:35
34:37
34:38
34:42
34:47
34:49
34:58
35:04
35:09
35:13
35:15
35:17
35:18
35:22
35:29
35:33
35:44
36:14
36:18
36:45
37:25
37:31
38:02

Finishing Time

35:33
35:22
35:17
35:44
34:38
35:15
35:04
34:58
35:29
32:58
35:13
34:02
37:25
34:42
35:09

Finishing Place
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Finishing Place
27
25
23
28
14
22
19
18
26
4
21
7
32
15
20

Actual Time
31:15
28:54
31:55
20:43
24:11
24:28
21:47
27:56
31:57
25:29
23:03
23:20
27:07
17:53
22:27
23:17
24:19
19:43
19:19
22:39
20:58
18:15
17:02
25:03
16:52
19:44
16:33
17:29
22:44
28:18
22:45
22:25
29:31
29:02

Actual Time
16:33
16:52
17:02
17:29
17:53
18:15
19:19
19:43
19:44
20:43
20:58
21:47
22:25
22:27
22:39

Time Place
32
29
33
10
21
23
12
27
34
25
18
20
26
5
14
19
22
8
7
15
1
6
3
24
2
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28
17
13
31
30

Time Place
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CAVERSHAM HARRIER AND ATHLETIC CLUB

Esther Sibbald
Jayden Toomey
Kerry Rowley
Ken Fahey

Peter Hughes
Audrey Phelan
Jilly O'Brien
Sinead Linwood
Evelyn Armstrong
Gail Sharp
Sophanna Parsons
Neville Scott
Grant Dowland
Peter Blackwood
Callum Toomey
Phil Coakes

Tara Bisset

Julie Leith

Nancy Smith

51
36
30
56
55
40
42
39
31
44
38
41
49
35
37
33
48
52
32

13:30
14:00
11:30
11:30
11:15
09:45
10:30
09:30
10:15
09:00
07:30
06:30
08:00
03:00
09:00
08:00
00:00
00:00
02:30

36:14
36:45
34:33
34:47
34:35
33:56
34:49
33:58
35:18
34:29
34:37
34:26
36:18
31:54
38:02
37:31
31:15
31:55
34:27

29
31
11
16
12
5
17
6
24
10
13
8
30

22:44
22:45
23:03
23:17
23:20
24:11
24:19
24:28
25:03
25:29
27:07
27:56
28:18
28:54
29:02
29:31
31:15
31:55
31:57

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34




CAVERSHAM HARRIER AND ATHLETIC CLUB

Finishing Place Order

Name

Nathan Hill
Katie Wong
Lucy Sutton
Caitlin O'Brien
Dan O'Brien
Alex Brown
Oliver Young
Jordan Evans-Tobata
Neil Brown
Emily Young
Tess Brownlie
Darcie Evans-Tobata
Ruby Sutton
Petra Milne
Mathew Wong
Aaron Hill
Tiarni Linwood
Gracie Young
Lucy Linwood
Leo Young

Finishing Time Order

Name

Alex Brown
Mathew Wong
Oliver Young
Jordan Evans-Tobata
Nathan Hill
Caitlin O'Brien
Katie Wong
Tess Brownlie
Petra Milne
Dan O'Brien
Neil Brown
Darcie Evans-Tobata
Ruby Sutton
Gracie Young
Lucy Sutton
Emily Young
Aaron Hill
Tiarni Linwood
Lucy Linwood
Leo Young

Race No

12
17
19
16
15
27
24
10
25
23
2
5
20
3
18
26
13
21
14
22

Race No

27
18
24
10
12
16
17
2
3
15
25
5
20
21
19
23
26
13
14
22

Vice Presidents Junior 1000m

Handicap

00:45
00:45
00:00
01:15
00:50
01:35
01:35
01:30
00:50
00:00
01:15
00:45
00:45
01:15
01:45
00:00
00:00
01:00
00:00
00:00

Handicap

01:35
01:45
01:35
01:30
00:45
01:15
00:45
01:15
01:15
00:50
00:50
00:45
00:45
01:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Finishing Time
04:44
04:54
05:17
05:20
05:20
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:34
05:41
05:43
05:56
06:15
07:07

Finishing Time
05:24
05:34
05:25
05:25
04:44
05:20
04:54
05:30
05:32
05:20
05:26
05:31
05:31
05:56
05:17
05:29
05:41
05:43
06:15
07:07

Finishing Place

1
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Finishing Place

6
15

N Ol = N 0

Actual Time
03:59
04:09
05:17
04:05
04:30
03:49
03:50
03:55
04:36
05:29
04:15
04:46
04:46
04:17
03:49
05:41
05:43
04:56
06:15
07:07

Actual Time
03:49
03:49
03:50
03:55
03:59
04:05
04:09
04:15
04:17
04:30
04:36
04:46
04:46
04:56
05:17
05:29
05:41
05:43
06:15
07:07

Time Place
5
7
15
6
10

1
3
4

Time Place
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CAVERSHAM HARRIER AND ATHLETIC CLUB

Vice Presidents 5000m Walkers Handicap 2015

Finishing Place Order

Name
Alex Brown

Katherine van der Vliet

Terry Hamilton
Janice Hughes
Caroline Vincent
Julie Edmunds
Dave McWhinnie
Rachel Brownlie
Eric Callaghan
John Stinson
Phil Bray

Colin Dick
Donna Tumaru
Judith Hugh

Jim Kerse

Mike Smith
Rhondda Rowley
Angela Hawthorn
Jim Cartwright
Anne Watkins

Finishing Time Order

Name

Julie Edmunds
Alex Brown
Dave McWhinnie

Katherine van der Vliet

Colin Dick
Donna Tumaru
Jim Kerse

Phil Bray

Terry Hamilton
Caroline Vincent
Jim Cartwright
Eric Callaghan
Janice Hughes
Rachel Brownlie
John Stinson
Anne Watkins
Angela Hawthorn
Rhondda Rowley
Judith Hugh
Mike Smith

Race No
176
159
147
132
119
178
160
177
146
145
154
161
163
156
158
104
140
131
155
151

Race No
178
176
160
159
161
163
158
154
147
119
155
146
132
177
145
151
131
140
156
104

Handicap

12:00
09:00
05:00
03:00
05:00
16:00
10:00
03:00
05:00
03:00
07:00
11:00
11:00
00:00
09:00
00:00
03:00
03:00
08:00
05:00

Handicap

16:00
12:00
10:00
09:00
11:00
11:00
09:00
07:00
05:00
05:00
08:00
05:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
05:00
03:00
03:00
00:00
00:00

Finishing Time

44:34
44:45
44:56
45:01
45:30
45:36
45:42
45:46
45:59
46:17
46:46
47:09
47:35
47:45
47:48
48:24
48:48
48:29
48:54
48:56

Finishing Time

45:36
44:34
45:42
44:45
47:09
47:35
47:48
46:46
44:56
45:30
48:54
45:59
45:01
45:46
46:17
48:56
48:29
48:48
47:45
48:24

Finishing Place

1
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Finishing Place
6
1
7
2
12
13
15
11
3
5
19
9
4
8
10
20
18
17
14
16

Actual Time
32:34
35:45
39:56
42:01
40:30
29:36
35:42
42:46
40:59
43:17
39:46
36:09
36:35
47:45
38:48
48:24
45:48
45:29
40:54
43:56

Actual Time
29:36
32:34
35:42
35:45
36:09
36:35
38:48
39:46
39:56
40:30
40:54
40:59
42:01
42:46
43:17
43:56
45:29
45:48
47:45
48:24

Time Place
2
4
9
13
10
1
3
14
12
15
8
5
6
19
7
20
18
17
1
16

Time Place
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